

06.03.2026
Item No. 58 & 59
Court No.08.
S. De
266045

C.P.A.N. 1854 of 2024
in
MAT 2305 of 2023
With
R.V.W. 301 of 2025
I.A. No. CAN 1 of 2025
I.A. No. CAN 2 of 2025

Subir Dutta.
Vs
Snigdha Saha.

Mr. Amales Ray, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Aman Gupta,
Mr. I. Bhattacharyya,
...for the applicant/petitioner.

Mr. Triptimoy Talukder,
Mr. Abir Bhattacharya,
Mr. Dibyendu Ghosh, ...for the alleged contemnor.

Dictated by Arijit Banerjee, J.

1. Adjournment is sought for on behalf of the review applicant.
2. As requested, let these matters be listed again on March 13, 2026, retaining their position.

(Apurba Sinha Ray, J.)

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)